
2021 Swim/Dive Athletes of the Year
(listed alphabetically)

    Female Swimmer of the Year Male Co-Swimmers of the Year

Aliah Robertson Sault Morgan Burd Sault 

Liam McFarren Marquette

2021 U. P. Coach of the Year
Milton Braga   Westwood

2021 ALL U.P. Swimming and Diving Team
(listed alphabetically)

Girls Swimmers Boys

Joanne Arbic Sault Evan Arbic Sault
Elena Henry Marquette Maverick Baldwin Marquette
Anna Hildebrand Sault Morgan Burd Sault
Julie Innerebner Sault Bobby Caron Marquette
Leah Komarzec Houghton Mason Doan Marquette
Lexi LaCombe Marquette Davin Evans Houghton

Alyvia Lori Sault Alex Gooch Marquette
Delaney Marchiol Marquette Ty Haataja Houghton
Adelaide McRoberts Kingsford Andrew King Marquette

Aliah Robertson Sault Caden LaFayette Marquette
Samantha Scott Kingsford Kallen Lawlor Rudyard

Sydney Scott Kingsford Hobey Manson Marquette
Grace Sobczak Marquette Liam McFarren Marquette

Ella Whalen Marquette Jackson O'Connor Marquette
Hannah Winn Marquette Archer Olson Houghton
Maddie Wood Marquette Colin Vanderschaaf Marquette

Divers
Haddie Ketzenberger Marquette Cameron Bauers Sault
Brianna Jones Sault Conner Habusta Sault

Kali McDonough Marquette Quinn Aho Houghton



ALL U.P. 2021 SWIMMERS
Points

1 Sault Joanne Arbic 1 1  RB1 RB1 32
2 Sault Aliah Robertson 1 1  RB1  RB1 32
3 Kingsford Adelaide McRoberts 1  1  R3  R3 32
4 Marquette Grace Sobczak 1  2  R1  R2 29
5 Marquette Lexi LaCombe 1  3  R1  R2 28
6 Sault Anna Hildebrand 2  2  RB1 RB1 26
7 Sault Julie Innerebner 2  3  RB1 RB1 25
8 Marquette Delaney Marchiol 2  3  R1  R2 25
9 Marquette Hannah Winn 2  3  R2 25
10 Marquette Ella Whalen 2  4  R1  R2 24
11 Marquette Maddie Wood 3  4 R2 23
12 Sault Alyvia Lori 3  5  R2 22
13 Kingsford Sam Scott 3  5  R3  R3 22
14 Houghton Leah Komarzec 3  5  R3 22
15 Marquette Elena Henry 4  4  R2  R2 22
16 Kingsford Sydney Scott 4  5  R3  R3 21 1=16

 Not  This Year
17 Marquette Kelsey Glover 2  7  R2 20 2=13
18 Sault Elizabeth Ohman 4  6  R2 20 3=12
19 Sault Cassandra Gallaghar 4  6  R2 20 4=11

5=10
6=9

Points 7=7
1 Sault Morgan Burd 1  1  r2  r3 32
1 Marquette Liam McFarren 1  1  r1 32
3 Marquette Colin Vanderschaaf 1  1 r1 32
4 Houghton Davin Evans 1  2   r1 29
5 Marquette Maverick Baldwin 1  3  r1 28
6 Marquette Caden LaFayette 2  3 25
6 Marquette Hobey Manson 2  3  r1 25
6 Houghton Archer Olson 2  3  r1 25
9 Sault Evan Arbic 2  4  r2  r3 24
10 Marquette Andrew King 2  4  r1  r1 24
10 Marquette Bobby Caron 2  5  r1 23
12 Marquette Jackson O'Connor 2  5  r1 23
13 Marquette Alex Gooch 3  5 22
14 Marquette Mason Doan 3 5 22
15 Houghton Ty Haataja 3  5  r1 22
16 Rudyard Kallen Lawlor 4  4 r3 22




